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DATENBLATT

YCS63
ROMOLD Kronenbohrer fir ED63

PRODUKTDETAILS

Anwendung
AuBBendurchmesser
DN

DN/OD

Gewicht
Markenname
Material

Type

13.03.2024

PIPELIFE ©

ROMOLD

63,80 €
pro 1 Stuck (exkl. Mwst.)

Code: ACR

Kronenbohrer fur YED
63 mm

63

63

0,15 kg

Romold

Stahl
9900600100000
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